
  G
estio

n
 d

e p
ro

jets

  M
o
y

en
n
e U

E

  M
o
y

en
n
e U

E

  C
réd

it U
E

 C
réd

its d
u

 

S
em

estre

15.2 13.03 13.0 01 30

10.0 8.11 12.0 01 21

9.8 10.31 2.0 00 24

10.6 11.58 9.0 00 30

10.5 9.4 2.0 00 24

11.0 8.55 2.0 00 07

11.6 10.14 14.0 01 30

9.6 9.54 12.0 01 30

7.5 8.41 13.0 01 07

15.8 13.23 17.0 01 30

10.3 11.16 15.0 01 30

11.5 12.98 15.0 01 30

5.8 7.5 10.0 01 03

8.6 9.14 13.0 01 30

10.3 10.35 3.0 00 30

16.2 12.21 3.0 00 30

8.7 10.38 13.0 01 30

17.6 13.33 15.5 01 30

11.2 8.94 10.0 01 30

10.1 7.91 11.0 01 17

10.0 9.51 12.0 01 30

5.0 6.96 6.0 00 06

9.2 9.04 12.0 01 07

5.0 5.78 3.0 00 00

15.8 16.49 17.0 01 30
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16.8 16.25 09 17.0 16.3815.2 18.9 16.05 18 15.7  232334039915 15.9 15.9 02

9.6 8.85 00 3.0 6.786.2 5.6 6.3 00 8.1  232334063512 8.5 8.5 00

8.4 7.9 00 12.0 9.428.2 10.4 8.35 04 7.4  232334020716 12.7 12.7 02

6.9 7.15 00 6.0 7.584.2 11.2 7.45 04 7.4  212134003096 11.7 11.7 02

8.7 9.75 05 12.0 10.415.4 12.3 10.35 13 10.8  232334004807 14.5 14.5 02

5.5 10.1 09 11.0 8.995.0 6.7 9.85 05 14.7  222234051309 10.1 10.1 02

7.5 11.6 09 10.0 10.264.7 10.1 9.75 09 15.7  232334039512 13.0 13.0 02

12.9 12.55 09 15.5 13.748.8 14.7 12.2 18 12.2  232334017613 16.9 16.9 02

11.9 10.7 09 13.0 10.716.8 13.9 12.1 18 9.5  232334004905 10.9 10.9 02

8.5 9.85 05 3.0 10.878.6 13.8 10.25 18 11.2  222234039008 11.5 11.5 02

9.8 10.2 09 3.0 10.08.4 13.9 8.8 18 10.6  232334026118 11.7 11.7 02

8.5 11.2 09 13.0 10.36.8 11.3 9.85 04 13.9  232334026206 11.8 11.8 02

6.4 6.75 00 10.0 8.156.8 9.2 8.2 00 7.1  232334015016 12.6 12.6 02

13.1 12.85 09 15.0 12.959.0 17.4 14.0 18 12.6  232334010410 12.0 12.0 02

11.0 11.25 09 15.0 11.710.0 11.7 12.65 18 11.5  23054007308 13.1 13.1 02

10.3 12.2 09 17.0 13.319.6 14.9 12.6 18 14.1  232334005907 14.0 14.0 02

8.5 8.2 00 13.0 9.226.5 8.5 11.15 04 7.9  232334051806 12.6 12.6 02

9.5 9.8 05 12.0 10.037.8 10.6 10.15 08 10.1  232334063509 11.5 11.5 02

13.4 13.15 09 14.0 11.2910.0 9.4 9.55 18 12.9  232334030819 10.8 10.8 02

7.1 7.7 00 2.0 8.514.8 9.3 9.1 05 8.3  232334004115 13.2 13.2 02

8.1 10.35 09 2.0 9.535.6 10.2 11.3 13 12.6  232334061020 12.2 12.2 02

11.6 9.7 04 9.0 10.957.8 15.8 12.1 18 7.8  232334039313 11.9 11.9 02

9.3

  222234004516 10.3 10.3 02 9.8 11.0 10.65 18 7.4 10.1 8.75 04 2.0 9.34

13.0 11.66

  232334041410 11.1 11.1 02 5.0 7.2 10.25 09 10.3 9.9 10.1 09 12.0
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14.5 11.05 6.0 00 30

12.9 10.69 12.0 01 30

6.0 7.55 12.0 01 16

12.4 11.38 14.0 01 30

11.4 12.09 5.0 00 30

8.0 9.36 11.0 01 30

8.2 8.15 12.0 01 30

16.6 15.25 12.0 01 30

10.1 10.39 14.0 01 30

14.0 12.35 14.0 01 30

9.0 8.85 10.0 01 15

6.5 6.89 5.0 00 07

12.1 14.81 13.0 01 30

15.3 11.21 13.0 01 30

15.7 12.0 8.0 00 30

8.6 8.54 12.0 01 07

13.0 11.38 5.0 00 30

14.8 12.9 8.0 00 30

7.7 8.55 12.0 01 05

9.5 9.09 10.0 01 11

16.8 16.08 15.0 01 30

10.3 10.18 9.0 00 30

10.5 10.56 10.5 01 30

11.6 10.83 11.0 01 30

15.4 12.31 12.0 01 30

13.8 11.53 16.0 01 30

8.5 7.35 2.0 00 07

9.3 10.11 11.0 01 30
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8.7 9.3 00 11.0 10.395.9 12.7 12.55 18 9.9  232334044109 13.4 13.4 02

8.2 9.55 05 2.0 8.23.4 8.5 9.0 00 10.9  232334044009 12.0 12.0 02

13.0 12.5 09 16.0 12.1612.0 11.0 9.3 18 12.0  232334005216 12.1 12.1 02

14.7 13.5 09 12.0 13.116.0 15.2 12.65 18 12.3  232334005608 16.1 16.1 02

8.8 10.2 09 11.0 11.246.6 11.8 13.3 18 11.6  232334005210 15.1 15.1 02

9.7 10.65 09 10.5 10.757.4 13.1 11.25 18 11.6  222234052006 11.8 11.8 02

11.4 12.5 09 9.0 10.889.6 11.3 9.5 18 13.6  232334015102 11.4 11.4 02

14.1 14.4 09 15.0 15.6812.8 18.9 15.8 18 14.7  232334004505 17.0 17.0 02

9.6 9.5 00 10.0 9.616.0 10.8 10.05 08 9.4  222234035201 11.7 11.7 02

8.1 8.4 00 12.0 8.916.6 10.6 9.3 04 8.7  232334044018 9.8 9.8 00

13.1 13.95 09 8.0 13.278.0 14.3 14.5 18 14.8  232334004507 16.0 16.0 02

8.1 8.8 00 5.0 10.611.1 11.1 10.3 18 9.5  232334034705 13.9 13.9 02

8.1 8.7 00 12.0 9.115.0 13.0 7.55 04 9.3  232334004201 10.8 10.8 02

10.4 9.45 04 8.0 11.098.3 11.5 12.5 18 8.5  232334004207 12.3 12.3 02

11.4 11.75 09 13.0 11.585.6 10.4 13.55 18 12.1  232334044405 12.0 12.0 02

17.1 17.35 09 13.0 15.0515.8 16.9 14.45 18 17.6  212134014331 12.4 12.4 02

8.1 9.65 05 5.0 8.235.0 6.2 9.85 00 11.2  222234015218 12.4 12.4 02

11.4 9.9 04 10.0 9.494.9 10.1 11.4 08 8.4  232334041710 11.0 11.0 02

11.6 13.1 09 14.0 13.29.8 14.4 11.2 18 14.6  212134019365 16.4 16.4 02

15.6 14.25 09 14.0 11.948.5 9.6 13.35 18 12.9  232334004806 12.5 12.5 02

14.1 14.35 09 12.0 14.5912.8 16.9 14.7 18 14.6  222234063318 13.7 13.7 02

10.0 11.3 09 12.0 10.055.8 10.0 8.6 04 12.6  232334026119 14.2 14.2 02

10.7 10.7 09 11.0 10.356.2 12.1 11.15 08 10.7  232334061914 13.3 13.3 02

9.8 10.1 09 5.0 11.3510.8 15.1 11.05 18 10.4  232334030015 14.1 14.1 02

8.1 10.05 09 14.0 11.0311.8 10.2 11.1 18 12.0  232334056701 10.1 10.1 02

10.7

  222234063015 11.4 11.4 02 4.3 10.0 9.9 04 12.0 8.1 10.05 09 12.0 9.03

6.0 10.51

  232334039819 12.6 12.6 02 6.0 13.9 9.95 18 10.3 8.6 9.45 05 12.0
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  232334037905 11.1 11.1 02 7.4 14.0 8.3 18 11.7 8.8 10.25 09
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5.3 7.64 8.0 00 11

13.2 11.18 8.0 00 30

12.4 10.56 11.0 01 30

16.5 14.93 17.0 01 30

8.6 7.21 8.0 00 07

8.4 9.93 14.0 01 30

10.3 9.6 9.5 00 30

10.2 8.53 11.0 01 12

12.0 9.4 12.0 01 08

14.8 12.88 10.0 01 30

9.0 9.76 10.5 01 30

13.3 14.21 13.0 01 30

6.0 8.76 4.0 00 17

17.0 14.31 3.0 00 30

5.0 7.86 4.0 00 10

8.6 7.83 12.0 01 03

11.5 9.95 14.0 01 30

15.0 12.46 17.0 01 30

10.6 9.31 11.0 01 12
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8.0 7.3 00 11.0 9.234.7 13.9 8.05 09 6.6  232334015509 11.9 11.9 02

11.6 12.8 09 17.0 13.119.0 15.3 10.55 18 14.0  222234015305 14.4 14.4 02

9.2 9.9 05 14.0 10.219.0 10.8 8.5 09 10.6  232334026701 10.0 10.0 02

8.7 9.3 00 12.0 9.085.0 9.1 8.6 00 9.9  232334015101 12.2 12.2 02

8.0 7.5 00 4.0 7.835.4 10.9 10.15 08 7.0  222234004605 10.3 10.3 02

8.9 10.4 09 3.0 11.9513.6 17.1 9.55 18 11.9  232334100217 10.1 10.1 02

8.8 10.65 09 4.0 9.055.6 12.6 10.85 08 12.5  222234015014 9.5 9.5 00

15.7 15.4 09 13.0 14.7314.6 12.2 16.75 18 15.1  232334005510 16.3 16.3 02

7.0 8.95 05 10.5 10.04.6 14.9 10.55 08 10.9  202034001409 12.8 12.8 02

12.2 13.6 09 10.0 12.717.6 17.1 12.0 18 15.0  232334008519 11.6 11.6 02

9.6 8.95 00 12.0 9.558.1 8.7 8.8 05 8.3  232334004401 10.1 10.1 02

8.0 7.05 00 11.0 8.526.8 10.3 6.8 09 6.1  232334015011 10.2 10.2 02

8.8 9.75 05 9.5 10.028.1 9.0 11.0 09 10.7  232334044007 12.5 12.5 02

7.9 8.25 00 14.0 10.069.6 11.1 10.6 08 8.6  23114007319 12.2 12.2 02

7.9 9.05 05 8.0 8.435.4 8.1 6.75 00 10.2  222234004404 12.3 12.3 02

17.4 16.05 09 17.0 15.5113.4 13.7 16.1 18 14.7  232334017614 16.0 16.0 02

10.52

  232334015502 17.0 17.0 02 6.4 11.1 12.35 18 13.9 11.5 12.7 09 11.0 12.02

8.0 8.63

  232334037916 10.7 10.7 02 5.6 13.1 12.8 18 12.5 7.0 9.75 05 8.0
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  232334037802 12.4 12.4 02 4.5 11.5 9.25 04 10.5 7.3 8.9 05
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